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Dist Prev Type Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.2 0.2 R onto Georgia Rd

0.3 0.1 L onto Prescott Pl

0.6 0.3 R onto Medford Blvd

1.0 0.4 L onto Oriskany Dr

1.1 0.1 L onto CR 524/Elton Adelphia Rd

2.2 1.1 R onto Gravel Hill Rd

4.1 2.0 L onto Gulley/Kinney Rd

5.0 0.9 L onto Sweetmans Ln

6.1 1.1 R onto Lamb Ln

7.5 1.4 Continue onto Baird Rd

9.6 2.1 Sharp R onto Millstone Rd

11.4 1.8 R onto Old New Jersey 33 E

11.4 0.1 L onto Bergen Mills Rd

12.9 1.5 L onto Dey Grove Rd

13.2 0.3 Continue onto N Bergen Mills Rd

13.2 miles.  +398/-357 feet

Dist Prev Type Note

13.8 0.6 Continue onto Gravel Hill Rd

15.6 1.8 L onto CR 614/Prospect Plains Rd

16.4 0.8 R onto Perrineville Rd

17.5 1.1 R into Thompson Park

17.7 0.2 L to stay on Fir Dr

18.2 0.5 R onto Thompson Dr

18.7 0.5 R onto Lakeview Ave

18.9 0.2 R onto CR 612/Forsgate Dr

18.9 0.0 R onto E Railroad Ave

19.0 0.1 Continue onto Buckelew Ave

19.0 0.0 Dunkin Donuts on R - REST STOP; return on Buckelew to Pergola

19.0 0.0 R onto Pergola Ave

19.9 0.8 Bear R onto Lower Matchaponix Ave

20.6 0.7 R onto Spotswood Gravel Hill Rd

20.9 0.3 L onto N State Home Rd

22.0 1.1 R onto Spotswood Englishtown Rd

8.8 miles.  +167/-221 feet



Dist Prev Type Note

25.3 3.3 L onto Federal/Tracy Station Rd

25.9 0.7 Continue onto Lasatta Ave

26.4 0.4 R onto CR 522/Water St/Wood Ave

26.6 0.2 R onto CR 527/Main St

26.7 0.1 L onto CR 522/Tennent Ave

30.1 3.4 R onto Wemrock Rd

32.5 2.4 Cross Rt 537 onto Stillwells Corner Rd

34.1 1.6 L onto CR 524/Elton Adelphia Rd

34.2 0.1 R onto Georgia Rd

34.9 0.6 L onto Remembrance Rd

35.1 0.2 End of route

13.1 miles.  +182/-182 feet


